Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support
EVENT-FLOORING
MODEL:ALSL300-300-36（SH）/ALSL300-300-10（SH）/ALSL300-300-54
（SH）/ALSL300-300-10（SZ）/ALSL300-300-36（SZ）/ALSL300-300-54
（SZ）/ALSL300-300-54（SZ）/ALSM300-300-10（SZ）
/ALZM300-300-10/ALZM300-300-27
We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
Event-flooring
- 2 -
PARAMETER LIST
Model
Total covered
area(Sq.Ft)
Number of
pieces(pcs)
total net
weight(kg)
ALSL300-300-36（SH） 36 36 9
ALSL300-300-10（SH） 10 10 2.5
ALSL300-300-54（SH） 54 54 13.5
ALSL300-300-10（SZ） 10 10 2.5
ALSL300-300-36（SZ） 36 36 9
ALSL300-300-54（SZ） 54 54 13.5
ALSM300-300-27（SZ） 27 27 24.3
ALSM300-300-10（SZ） 10 10 9
ALZM300-300-10 10 10 4.73
ALZM300-300-27 27 27 13.5
SECURITY & WARNINGS
General Safety Rules